

Cr. Rev No. 780/2023
Rakesh Paul Singh Vs. Amit Rai

04.10.2024

Present: Sh. Bimlesh Kumar, Ld. Counsel for Revisionist
along-with Revisionist in person.
Ms. Akansha Rai, Ld. Counsel for respondent no. 1 joined
through VC.
None for respondent no. 2.

List with connected matter bearing RCA DJ No. 3/2023
on **22.11.2024**.

(Vimal Kumar Yadav)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
New Delhi District
Patiala House Courts/ND/04.10.2024