

Cr. Rev. No. 780/2023
Rakesh Paul Singh vs Amit Rai & Ors.

19.08.2025

Present: Ms.Monika Gupta, proxy Counsel for Sh.Bimlesh
Kumar, Ld. Counsel for revisionist (through VC)
Ms. Akanksha Rai, Ld. Counsel for respondent no.1
(through VC).
None for Respondent no.2 & 3.

Matter is fixed for re-arguments on 12.09.2025.

(Anju Bajaj Chandna)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
New Delhi District, Patiala House Courts
ND/19.08.2025